2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2016-2025 Federal Signal Corporation     M4190 | 225
Exterior Perimeter Lights
QuadraFlare®
FEATURES
•	 Exterior warning light available in four sizes
•	 Single- and split-color models
•	 (26) flash patterns and up to (4) flashing
modes

QL43C-(COLOR) (COLOR) Amber, Blue, Red, White Clear 12 Yes Yes Yes
QL43C-RR Red Clear 16 Yes Yes
HOW TO ORDER WARING LIGHTS
HOW TO ORDER BRAKE/TAIL/TURN AND BACK-UP LIGHTS
MODEL # LED DESCRIPTION LENS COLOR
QL73-ARROW Turn Light, Amber LED Amber
QL64-BTT Brake/Tail/Turn, Red LED Red
QL64-ARROW Turn Arrow, Amber LED Amber
QL64-TURN Turn Light, Amber LED Amber
QL64-BACKUP Backup light, White LED Clear
QL643V-LEFT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-ARROW (left facing), QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL643V-RIGHT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-ARROW (right facing), QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL643V-LED Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-TURN, QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL643H-LEFT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-ARROW (left facing), QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL643H-RIGHT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-ARROW (right facing), QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL643H-LEDLEFT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-TURN, QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL643H-LEDRGHT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-TURN, QL64-BACKUP Red, Amber, Clear
QL644V-LEFT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-ARROW (left facing), QL64-BACKUP, QL64-RR Red, Amber, Clear, Red
QL644V-RIGHT Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-ARROW (right facing), QL64-BACKUP, QL64-RR Red, Amber, Clear, Red
QL644V-LED Installed QL64-BTT, QL64-TURN, QL64-BACKUP, QL64-RR Red, Amber, Clear, Red
QL43-BACKUP Backup light, White LED Clear
QL43-BTT Brake/Tail/Turn, Red LED Red
QL43-TURN Turn Light, Amber LED Amber
LED Color
A B G R W
Lens Color
A B G R C
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.466.6809
QuadraFlare and Solaris are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
©2016-2025 Federal Signal Corporation     M4190 | 225
WARRANTY
YEARS
55
HOW TO ORDER LED SCENE LIGHTS
HOW TO ORDER MOUNTING BEZEL OPTIONS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION SIZE
QL97LEDSCENE-SB Scene light, 5250 lumens, White LED 9" x 7"
QL73LEDSCENE-SB Scene light, 803 lumens, White LED 7" x 3"
QL64LEDSCENE-SB Scene light, 930 lumens, White LED 6" x 4"
MODEL # DESCRIPTION SIZE
QL97MC Trim Bezel, Chrome, gasket 9" x 7"
QL97MBLK Trim Bezel, Black, gasket 9" x 7"
QL73MC Trim Bezel, Chrome, gasket 7" x 3"
QL73MBLK Trim Bezel, Black, gasket 7" x 3"
QL64MC Trim Bezel, Chrome, gasket 6" x 4"
QL64MBLK Trim Bezel, Black, gasket 6" x 4"
QL64MHL Headlight mount kit 6" x 4"
QL643V 3 position, vertical casting, gasket, hardware only 6" x 4"
QL643H 3 position, horizontal casting, gasket, hardware only 6" x 4"
QL643V 4 position, vertical casting, gasket, hardware only 6" x 4"
QL43MC Trim Bezel, Chrome, gasket 4"x 3"